
INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL
800 PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 D. Booster 3 1
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810 G-IRLI Quik GTR A. Markey 1 1
811
812
813
814 PH-4B4 Aeropro Fox-912 A. Harte 2 1
815 PH-3R3 Aeropro FOX-912 M. den Hartog 2 1
816 PH-KLA Piper PA-18-150 B. v/d Bunte 2 1
817
818
819
820 F-GHZS SOCATA-GA TB 9 L. van der Zwan 3 1
821 PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 J. van Asperen 2 1
822 PH-ECN A.P.Robin R1180 TD H. Kolenaar 2 1
823
824 PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 R. Huisman 3 1
825
826 PH-TZC Piper PA-18-135 J.H.G. Kuipers 2 1
827 G-BSME Bolkow 208C Junior D. Hampson 2 1
828 PH-ANH Reims F172P D. Ooms 4 1
829 OO-LNC Cessna F172M G. Buekenberghs 4 1
830 N4962V Cessna 172RG A. Egberink 2 1
831 PH-VKA Piper PA-44 A. Bul 4 1
832
833
834 OY-HKA Sikorsky S-92A TBN 21 1
835
836 ZH841 EH101 Merlin HM1 TBN 9 1
837
838
839 PH-KBY Cessna 172R M. Feyen 3 1
840 PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D H. Cruijssen 4 1
841
842 D-... Boeing CH-47D Chinook TBN 1
843
844
845 PH-OWL Piper PA-28-181 P. O'Regan 2 1
846 PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 Nederlof/Das 4 1
847 D-EWCD Cirrus SR20 M. Pollaert 3 1
848
849
850 PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D M. van Berkel 4 1
851
852 G-LTRF Fournier RF7 D. Radewald 1 1
853 PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra S.M. Feikema 1 1
854 PH-3S7 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' P. Pronk 2 1
855 PH-FAS WD Fascination D4 E J. Peeters 2 1
856 PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr R. Cornet 2 1
857
858
859 PH-LUU Reims F172L W. Van der Vlies 4 1

30

BLOCKED FOR SPACING
BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR PARTICPANT
BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR PARTICPANT

SATURDAY 28th OF JULY 2012: 0800 - 1259 LOCAL TIME

A/c per hr

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING



INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012
900 PH-SEL Cessna 172P E. van Walsum 4 1
901
902 PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S B. De Vries ? 1
903 PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN ? 1
904 PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN ? 1
905
906 N145PM Cirrus SR22 H. Klinkspoor 2 1
907
908 PH-PEA Piper PA-28-181 R. Fürste 3 1
909 PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 J. van der Beek 1 1
910 N6057H Piper PA-28-161 M. Nied 3 1
911 PH-TYD Piper PA-28-140 T. Primus 4 1
912 PH-TDM Mooney M20M F. Schouten 2 1
913 PH-PWP Van's RV-7A A.J. de Brie 2 1
914 PH-MLO SOCATA-GA TB 10 M. van der Molen 4 1
915 PH-ESD SOCATA-GA TB 20 B. van de Berg 4 1
916 PH-MLR SOCATA-GA TB 10 R. Hup 2 1
917 PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 J.W. Blauw 3 1
918
919 PH-FLG Piper PA-19 J. Pfundt 2 1
920 PH-SIR Reims F172M P. Hendriks 3 1
921 PH-SGB Slingsby T67C E. Driessen 2 1
922 PH-ACT Cessna 172M Smithuis 2 1
923 N2575Y Cessna 172D Gonzalez 4 1
924 PH-MRA Cessna 172M R. Sharafat 4 1
925
926 PH-KMJ CzechSport SportCruiser J. Verroen 1 1
927 PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D B. Kramer 3 1
928 PH-RLA Saab 91D R. van Zwieten 2 1
929
930 PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 J. de Graaff 4 1
931
932
933 PH-SPZ APEX DR 400/140 B M. Akkermans 3 1
934 PH-TAK Diamond DA 42 T. Akkermans 4 1
935
936a SP-ACY Aero AT3-R100 E. van den Boom 2 1
936b PH-4F3 AirLony Skylane W.K. Brederode 2 1
937 PH-4K5 AirLony Skylane M. Westerbeek 2 1
938a D-MRVR Auto Gyro MT03 Van Ravenzwaaij - RWY 31 2 1
938b D-MNCI Autogyro Europe MT-03 Rodriguez - RWY 31 1 1
939 PH-3N5 Aeropro FOX N. van Koesveld 2 1
940 PH-3P2 Aeropro FOX F. Herinx 2 1
941
942 PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 K. de Korte 2 1
943 PH-RPB Reims F172H A. Osterholt 4 1
944 PH-SLO Fokker S.11.1 E. Sloot 2 1
945
946 D-FONL Antonov AN-2 J. Boonzaaijer 10 1
947 G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 TBN 2 1
948
949 PH-JAC Piper PA-28-161 E. Gitz 2 1
950 PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 D. Vonk 4 1
951
952 PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G TBN 22 1
953
954 G-NAAA MBB Bolkow BO105 R. Evenhuis - Ldg RWY31 5 1
955
956 PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 D. Koelbloed 3 1
957 PH-MRB Gener Avia F.22 B J. Nengerman 2 1
958 PH-WCU Piper PA-28R-201T P.Stienstra 4 1
959 N944AR Robinson R44 II A. Ruijgrok - Ldg RWY31 4 1
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INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012
1000 PH-NDA Piper PA-12 A. Schreiner 2 1
1001
1002 PH-FLE Reims F172P H. Veldkamp 4 1
1003 PH-DAI Diamond DA 40 D L. Kranendonk 3 1
1004 D-EIMZ Reims F172P F. Nickel 4 1
1005 D-ESAA Cessna 172S L. Kuhnen 3 1
1006 D-EOVU Cessna F172N M. Stumpf 2 1
1007 PH-SPO New Piper PA-28-181 M. Avontuur 4 1
1008 PH-... Cessna 172 C. Kuiper 4 1
1009 PH-DUK Cessna 185 Venema 4 1
1010 N8241M Cessna 210K Venema 6 1
1011
1012
1013 PH-JAI Europa AL Europa XS TG T. Weert 2 1
1014 PH-MDB Cessna 172K B. Koele 3 1
1015 PH-CRM Dyn'Aero S MCR 4S-2002 R. Grüter 4 1
1016 PH-SCP Van's RV-9 S. Paul 2 1
1017 PH-CBN Reims F172N G. van Lier 4 1
1018 PH-WYN Cessna 177B D. Meinders 4 1
1019
1020 PH-3R9 Cosmos Phase III S. Ruiters - RWY 31 2 1
1021 PH-HLE Cessna 152 F. van Norden 2 1
1022 PH-944 Scheibe SF 25 C P. Willemse 2 1
1023 D-KGAP Scheibe SF 25 C E. Eeltink 2 1
1024
1025 OO-WOT Tipsy T.66 Niper 2 F. Padding 1 1
1026 PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 M.Dingemans 2 1
1027 PH-DON Cessna 172P WJ. van Altena 4 1
1028 PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D J. Blom 4 1
1029 N202PY Cessna FR172N J. Rijsdijk 4 1
1030
1031
1032
1033 D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 H. Riediger 5 1
1034 PH-VMM Cirrus SR22T J. Hertog 4 1
1035
1036 PH-LAG Piper PA-28-181 D. Snoeken 4 1
1037 PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B W. Smit 3 1
1038 PH-PJB Piper PA-28-235 P. Mundy 4 1
1039 PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 P. Russ 3 1
1040
1041
1042
1043 PH-KBA Cessna 172P J. Wullings 4 1
1044 PH-JBC Reims F172M E. Schuitema 4 1
1045 PH-SVG Piper PA-28-161 M. Lastdrager 3 1
1046 D-ESFO Piper PA-28-181 M. Wortmeier 3 1
1047 PH-SVH Piper PA-28-161 A. Simons 4 1
1048 PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 M. Koks 4 1
1049 PH-SVI Piper PA-28-161 Ritfeld / Boeziek 4 1
1050 PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 M. Moret 4 1
1051
1052 PH-RVS Partenavia P.68B Y. Slagboom 4 1
1053 PH-ANF Piper PA-28RT-201 R. van der Zwet 4 1
1054 PH-TGL Piper PA-28-181 F. Poelman 4 1
1055 PH-WKA SOCATA-GA TB 10 F.W.N. Verhoef 4 1
1056
1057 PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra K. Schoenmaker 2 1
1058 PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO B. de Jonge 2 1
1059 PH-3U1 Zenith STOL CH 701 L. Van Schie 2 1
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INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012
1100 D-EFZW Hoac DV 20 Katana R. Deen 2 1
1101 PH-710 Grob G 109 H. Labruyère 2 1
1102 OO-TRJ Reims F172P A. Ros 4 1
1103 PH-JGW Europa AL Europa XS TG J. Heijboer 2 1
1104 PH-HCW Reims F172M H. Bergsma 3 1
1105 PH-GYS Reims F172N T. Broekhuis 4 1
1106 PH-CVT Cessna 172P H. Tempelmans Plat 4 1
1107 PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 F. Veraart 4 1
1108
1109 PH-AIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1110 PH-BIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1111 PH-CIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1112 PH-GIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1113 PH-HIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1114 PH-IIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1115 PH-NIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 4 1
1116 PH-TEB SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 4 1
1117 PH-MIS SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 4 1
1118 PH-VCF SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 4 1
1119 PH-JIS SOCATA-GA TB 20 TBN 4 1
1120
1121
1122 PH-VSQ APEX DR 400/140 B H. Berkmans 3 1
1123 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT C. Zwinkels 2 1
1124
1125 PH-STX Cessna 172S E. Jurjens 3 1
1126 PH-PBW Cessna T182T P. van de Zande 2 1
1127 D-EIWB Piper PA-28-181 A. Rullkötter 3 1
1128 PH-FLK Diamond-C DA20-A1 R. Deinert 2 1
1129 PH-EIJ Socata Rallye 150ST J. Vermeij 3 1
1130 PH-MVR Robinson R44 R. Gerritse - Ldg RWY31 4 1
1130 A-... Alouette III SE3160S TBN - Ldg RWY31 4 1
1131 D-EITG Reims F172N N. Tolle 3 1
1132 PH-DKF Cessna F172P R. Baggerman 4 1
1133 PH-ABB Piper PA-38-112 P. De Munnik 2 1
1134 PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 W. van den Tol 4 1
1135 PH-AVB Reims F172P J. Peet 3 1
1136 PH-SKN Cessna 172M R. Schimmel 4 1
1137
1138 PH-GVH Lancair Super ES-DD H. Van Gangelen 2 1
1139 N117MX Cirrus SR22 A. Oremus 3 1
1140 PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. Den Hollander 4 1
1141 PH-FHG Piper PA-46-350P F. Mulder 4 1
1142 N6504K LC-40-550FG Columbia 300 G. Kummer 4 1
1143 PH-ANV Cirrus SR22 L. Versteeg 4 1
1144 N417RK Piper PA-46-350P (JetProp) M. van der Horst 3 1
1145
1146 PH-TDE Diamond DA 40 D R. van der Duin 4 1
1147
1148 D-KHAC Diamond HK 36 R K. Trieglaff 2 1
1149 D-EMAW Scheibe SF-23A Sperling L. Dommel 2 1
1150 G-BYJL Pulsar 3 T. Ashmead 2 1
1151
1152
1153 PH-GRH Cessna 172P C. van Berkel 3 1
1154 PH-HLI Cessna 172S W. Gribnau 3 1
1155 PH-SVN Robin R2160 D. Smit 2 1
1156 PH-KAX Piper PA-28-181 P. Tediek 4 1
1157 PH-PTS Cirrus SR20 A. Leistra 4 1
1158 G-BTLG Piper PA-28R-200 P. Moore 2 1
1159 D-EAEK Cessna FR182 H. Munschek 3 1
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INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012
1200 D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 IV S. Tol 3 1
1201 PH-TDG Diamond DA 40 D E. Wagner 4 1
1202 PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P. Jansen 2 1
1203 PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco R. Wolf 2 1
1204 D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco H. Roelofs 2 1
1205 PH-SKB Reims F172N W. Van der Goes 3 1
1206
1207 PH-OMI Robinson KR2S C. Jansen 2 1
1208 PH-SRP Piper PA-28-151 K. In 't Veld 4 1
1209 PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 J. Zwart 2 1
1210 PH-EAM Reims F172N K. Schoorl 2 1
1211
1212 PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 A. Kager 4 1
1213 PH-SMA Reims F172H W. Broekema, N.L. Stolk 4 1
1214 PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 S. Pheijffer 3 1
1215
1216 PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL H. Oosterhoff 2 1
1217 PH-ENJ Piper PA-18-135 J. Verwoerd, E. Elbertsen 2 1
1218 D-ENWG Gyroflug SC01 B-160 M. Nijdam 2 1
1219
1220 D-IFTI Britten-Norman BN-2B-20 Islander TBN 9 1
1221 D-ILFD Britten-Norman BN-2B-26 Islander TBN 8 1
1222 D-IOLK Britten-Norman BN-2B-26 Islander TBN 9 1
1223 BLOCKED 
1224 PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G TBN 22 1
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
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OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL
832 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT C. Zwinkels 2 1
1030 PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G TBN 3 1
1227 OO-147 Stod. Hamil. Glasair II RG J. Mangelschots 2 1
1500 G-AWEK Fournier RF-4 M. Hill 1 1
1500 G-AWGN Fournier RF-4 B. Grimstead 1 1
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704 D-... Boeing CH-47D Chinook CH47 1
1705 PH-VDF North American P-51D Mustang F. Vormezeele 2 1
1706 N377WW North American T-28B Trojan K. van den Bergh 2 1
1707 ZH841 EH101 Merlin HM1 TBN 9 1
1708
1708
1709 PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S B. De Vries ? 1
1710a PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN ? 1
1710b PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN ? 1
1711
1712
1713 OY-HKA Sikorsky S-92A TBN 21 1
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718a N944AR Robinson R44 II A. Ruijgrok - Dep RWY31 4 1
1719a
1719b
1720a PH-AIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1720b PH-BIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1721a PH-CIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1721b PH-GIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1722a PH-HIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1722b PH-IIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1723a PH-NIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TBN 2 1
1723b PH-TEB SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 2 1
1723c PH-MIS SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 2 1
1724a PH-VCF SOCATA-GA TB 10 TBN 2 1
1724b PH-JIS SOCATA-GA TB 20 TBN 2 1
1725a PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 F. Veraart 4 1
1725b PH-PBW Cessna T182T P. van de Zande 2 1
1726a PH-GVH Lancair Super ES-DD H. Van Gangelen 2 1
1726b N117MX Cirrus SR22 A. Oremus 3 1
1726c N417RK Piper PA-46-350P (JetProp) M. van der Horst 3 1
1727a PH-NDA Piper PA-12 A. Schreiner 2 1
1727b PH-3D7 Kappa KP-2UR "SOVA" J. van Eeden 2 1
1728a PH-JGW Europa AL Europa XS TG J. Heijboer 2 1
1728b PH-GYS Reims F172N T. Broekhuis 4 1
1729a
1729b D-IFTI Britten-Norman BN-2B-20 Islander TBN 9 1
1730a D-IOLK Britten-Norman BN-2B-26 Islander TBN 9 1
1730b D-ILFD Britten-Norman BN-2B-26 Islander TBN 8 1
1730c
1731a PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G TBN 22 1
1731b
1732a PH-MVR Robinson R44 R. Gerritse - Dep RWY 31 4 1
1732b PH-SMA Reims F172H W. Broekema, N.L. Stolk 4 1
1732c PH-TDE Diamond DA 40 D R. van der Duin 4 1
1733a G-NAAA MBB Bolkow BO105 R. Evenhuis - Ldg RWY31 5 1
1733b D-EIWB Piper PA-28-181 A. Rullkötter 3 1
1733c PH-SVG Piper PA-28-161 M. Lastdrager 3 1
1734a PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. Den Hollander 4 1
1734b PH-FHG Piper PA-46-350P F. Mulder 4 1
1734c N6504K LC-40-550FG Columbia 300 G. Kummer 4 1
1735a PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 M. Moret 4 1
1735b PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 D. Koelbloed 3 1
1735c G-BYJL Pulsar 3 T. Ashmead 2 1
1736a D-EAEK Cessna FR182 H. Munschek 3 1
1736b G-BTLG Piper PA-28R-200 P. Moore 2 1
1736c PH-SKN Cessna 172M R. Schimmel 4 1
1737a PH-710 Grob G 109 H. Labruyère 2 1
1737b PH-KBA Cessna 172P J. Wullings 4 1
1737c PH-JAI Europa AL Europa XS TG T. Weert 2 1
1738a N202PY Cessna FR172N J. Rijsdijk 4 1
1738b PH-AVB Reims F172P J. Peet 3 1
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OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

1738c PH-NIN Van's RV-3A D. de Boer 1 1
1739a PH-MRG Gener Avia F.22 C M. Lindenbergh 2 1
1739b D-EMAW Scheibe SF-23A Sperling L. Dommel 2 1
1740a PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 P. Russ 3 1
1740b PH-DKF Cessna F172P R. Baggerman 4 1
1741a PH-SLO Fokker S.11.1 E. Sloot 2 1
1741b PH-FLE Reims F172P H. Veldkamp 4 1
1742a D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 H. Riediger 5 1
1742b PH-JBB Reims F172M J. van Riel 4 1
1743a PH-STX Cessna 172S E. Jurjens 3 1
1743b PH-ABB Piper PA-38-112 P. De Munnik 2 1
1744a PH-PJB Piper PA-28-235 P. Mundy 4 1
1744b PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 S. Pheijffer 3 1
1745a PH-CRM Dyn'Aero S MCR 4S-2002 R. Grüter 4 1
1745b PH-985 Scheibe SF 25 D C. Cocheret 2 1
1746a PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 W. van den Tol 4 1
1746b G-WARH Piper PA-28-161 M. van der Voort 4 1
1747a PH-DUK Cessna 185 Venema 4 1
1747b N8241M Cessna 210K Venema 6 1
1748a PH-FLK Diamond-C DA20-A1 R. Deinert 2 1
1748b PH-EIJ Socata Rallye 150ST J. Vermeij 3 1
1748c PH-PDN Cessna 182P W. Jansen 3 1
1749a PH-3U1 Zenith STOL CH 701 L. Van Schie 2 1
1749b PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO B. de Jonge 2 1
1750c PH-3R9 Cosmos Phase III O. Ruiters - RWY 31 2 1
1750a PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 D. Vonk 4 1
1750b PH-KAX Piper PA-28-181 P. Tediek 4 1
1751a PH-VSQ APEX DR 400/140 B H. Berkmans 3 1
1751b PH-DON Cessna 172P WJ. van Altena 4 1
1752a PH-ANV Cirrus SR22 L. Versteeg 4 1
1752b OO-WOT Tipsy T.66 Niper 2 F. Padding 1 1
1752c PH-4B4 Aeropro Fox-912 A. Harte 2 1
1753a PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 A. Kager 4 1
1753b PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 M.Dingemans 2 1
1753c PH-ENJ Piper PA-18-135 J. Verwoerd, E. Elbertsen 2 1
1754a PH-WCU Piper PA-28R-201T P.Stienstra 4 1
1754b PH-DAI Diamond DA 40 D L. Kranendonk 3 1
1755c F-GHZS SOCATA-GA TB 9 L. van der Zwan 3 1
1755a PH-SVI Piper PA-28-161 Ritfeld / Boeziek 4 1
1755b D-ESFO Piper PA-28-181 M. Wortmeier 3 1
1755c PH-FAS WD Fascination D4 E J. Peeters 2 1
1756a OO-TRJ Reims F172P A. Ros 4 1
1756b PH-MRB Gener Avia F.22 B J. Nengerman 2 1
1757a PH-CVT Cessna 172P H. Tempelmans Plat 4 1
1757b PH-JBC Reims F172M E. Schuitema 4 1
1758a PH-HLE Cessna 152 F. van Norden 2 1
1758b PH-SKC Reims F172N G. Rikmans 2 1
1759a PH-HLI Cessna 172S W. Gribnau 3 1
1759b N5360H Piper PA-16 Clipper E. Kalshoven 1 1

107 A/C per hr
1800a D-EFZW Hoac DV 20 Katana R. Deen 2 1
1800b PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 M. Koks 4 1
1800c D-EDOB SOCATA-GA TB 10 W. Friese 2 1
1801a PH-SVH Piper PA-28-161 A. Simons 4 1
1801b
1802a
1802b
1803a 57+04 Dornier 228 NG TBN 10 1
1803b
1804a PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF V. van Dijen 2 1
1804b PH-ANF Piper PA-28RT-201 R. van der Zwet 4 1
1804c SE-XPI Van's RV-6 O. Kruth 2 1
1805a PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 J. Wouterse 4 1
1805b PH-RVS Partenavia P.68B Y. Slagboom 4 1
1805c PH-BSF Cessna 172N P. Van der Heijden 3 1
1806a PH-ANH Reims F172P D. Ooms 4 1
1806b PH-GRH Cessna 172P C. van Berkel 3 1
1806c PH-OMI Robinson KR2S C. Jansen 2 1
1807a D-EIMZ Reims F172P F. Nickel 4 1
1807b D-ESAA Cessna 172S L. Kuhnen 3 1
1807c D-EOVU Cessna F172N M. Stumpf 2 1
1808a PH-SPO New Piper PA-28-181 M. Avontuur 4 1
1808b PH-CBN Reims F172N G. van Lier 4 1
1809a PH-... Cessna 172 C. Kuiper 4 1
1809b PH-TDG Diamond DA 40 D E. Wagner 4 1

BLOCKED FOR PARTICPANT
BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

1810a PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B W. Smit 3 1
1810b PH-VMM Cirrus SR22T J. Hertog 4 1
1811a D-KGAP Scheibe SF 25 C E. Eeltink 2 1
1811b
1812a
1812b PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P. Jansen 2 1
1813a F-GFNP Pierre Robin ATL C. Pender 2 1
1813b PH-WYN Cessna 177B D. Meinders 4 1
1814a PH-TGL Piper PA-28-181 F. Poelman 4 1
1814b PH-SRP Piper PA-28-151 K. In 't Veld 4 1
1815a D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 IV S. Tol 3 1
1815b PH-SCP Van's RV-9 S. Paul 2 1
1816a
1816b
1817a
1817b PH-VRW Reims F150K M. Paulissen 2 1
1818a PH-EAM Reims F172N K. Schoorl 2 1
1818b PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 K. de Korte 2 1
1819a D-MRVR Auto Gyro MT03 Van Ravenzwaaij - RWY 31 2 1
1819b D-MNCI Autogyro Europe MT-03 Rodriguez - RWY 31 1 1
1819c PH-944 Scheibe SF 25 C P. Willemse 2 1
1820a PH-WKA SOCATA-GA TB 10 F.W.N. Verhoef 4 1
1820b PH-3P2 Aeropro FOX F. Herinx 2 1
1820c PH-3N5 Aeropro FOX N. van Koesveld 2 1
1821a SP-ACY Aero AT3-R100 E. van den Boom 2 1
1821b PH-4F3 AirLony Skylane W.K. Brederode 2 1
1822a PH-4K5 AirLony Skylane M. Westerbeek 2 1
1822b RA-3513K Yakovlev Yak-52 S. van Dijck 1 1
1822c D-FONL Antonov AN-2 J. Boonzaaijer 10 1
1823a PH-SGB Slingsby T67C E. Driessen 2 1
1823b PH-ACT Cessna 172M Smithuis 2 1
1823c G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 TBN 2 1
1824a N2575Y Cessna 172D Gonzalez 4 1
1824b PH-SIR Reims F172M P. Hendriks 3 1
1824c PH-ISL Reims F172M A. Koopmans 2 1
1825a PH-SVN Robin R2160 D. Smit 2 1
1825b PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco R. Wolf 2 1
1825c D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco H. Roelofs 2 1
1826a PH-MDB Cessna 172K B. Koele 3 1
1826b PH-SKB Reims F172N W. Van der Goes 3 1
1826c PH-PWP Van's RV-7A A.J. de Brie 2 1
1827a PH-LEN Reims F172N P. Bruikman 3 1
1827b PH-MLR SOCATA-GA TB 10 R. Hup 2 1
1828a PH-MLO SOCATA-GA TB 10 M. van der Molen 4 1
1828b PH-ESD SOCATA-GA TB 20 B. van de Berg 4 1
1829a PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 J.W. Blauw 3 1
1829b N145PM Cirrus SR22 H. Klinkspoor 2 1
1830a PH-LAG Piper PA-28-181 D. Snoeken 4 1
1830b PH-TYD Piper PA-28-140 T. Primus 4 1
1830c PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D J. Blom 4 1
1831a PH-FLG Piper PA-19 J. Pfundt 2 1
1831b N6057H Piper PA-28-161 M. Nied 3 1
1831c PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL H. Oosterhoff 2 1
1832a D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 C. Quist 2 1
1832b PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D H. Cruijssen 4 1
1833a PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D M. van Berkel 4 1
1833b PH-LUU Reims F172L W. Van der Vlies 4 1
1834a PH-PEA Piper PA-28-181 R. Fürste 3 1
1834b PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 J. van der Beek 1 1
1835a PH-TGB Reims F152 E. Sneijder 2 1
1835b PH-KDN Reims F172N P. van der Vleuten 4 1
1836a N4962V Cessna 172RG A. Egberink 2 1
1836b
1837a PH-3S7 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' P. Pronk 2 1
1837b PH-PJL Cessna 172P T. Weber 2 1
1838a PH-VKA Piper PA-44 A. Bul 4 1
1838b PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 Nederlof/Das 4 1
1839a D-EWCD Cirrus SR20 M. Pollaert 3 1
1839b G-LTRF Fournier RF7 D. Radewald 1 1
1840a PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 J. Zwart 2 1
1840b PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr R. Cornet 2 1
1841a PH-3R3 Aeropro FOX-912 M. den Hartog 2 1
1841b PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra S.M. Feikema 1 1
1841c PH-HCW Reims F172M H. Bergsma 3 1
1842a PH-KMJ CzechSport SportCruiser J. Verroen 1 1
1842b PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D B. Kramer 3 1
1842c D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 N. van der Ark 2 1

BLOCKED FOR SPACING
BLOCKED FOR PARTICPANT

BLOCKED FOR SPACING



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

1843a PH-RLA Saab 91D R. van Zwieten 2 1
1843b RA-1771K Yakovlev Yak-52 C. van den Broek 1 1



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

1844a RA-3411K Yakovlev Yak-52 E. van der Pluym 2 1
1844b RA-3480K Yakovlev Yak-52 W. Doorduin 2 1
1845a PH-TAK Diamond DA 42 T. Akkermans 4 1
1845b PH-SPZ APEX DR 400/140 B M. Akkermans 3 1
1846a PH-ROS Lancair Super ES G. Post 4 1
1846b D-EXIR Extra EA300/L E. Polinder 2 1
1847a PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 R. Huisman 3 1
1847b PH-SEL Cessna 172P E. van Walsum 4 1
1848a PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 J. van Asperen 2 1
1848b PH-EMJ Cessna 172R J. Gryskiewicz 3 1
1849a PH-TZC Piper PA-18-135 J.H.G. Kuipers 2 1
1849b PH-JAC Piper PA-28-161 E. Gitz 2 1
1850a PH-MRA Cessna 172M R. Sharafat 4 1
1850b PH-OWL Piper PA-28-181 P. O'Regan 2 1
1851a PH-ECN A.P.Robin R1180 TD H. Kolenaar 2 1
1851b PH-PTS Cirrus SR20 A. Leistra 4 1
1852a PH-LMJ Reims FA150L T. Smelting 2 1
1852b PH-TDM Mooney M20M F. Schouten 2 1
1853a
1853b G-IRLI Quik GTR A. Markey 1 1
1854a
1854b
1855a OO-LNC Cessna F172M G. Buekenberghs 4 1
1855b G-BSME Bolkow 208C Junior D. Hampson 2 1
1856a
1856b
1857a PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra K. Schoenmaker 2 1
1857b PH-KLA Piper PA-18-150 B. v/d Bunte 2 1
1858a PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 J. de Graaff 4 1
1858b A-... Alouette III SE3160S TBN - Take off RWY31 4 1
1859a D-EITG Reims F172N N. Tolle 3 1
1859b PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 D. Booster 3 1

121 A/C per hr
107 1700 tot 1800
121 1800 tot 1900
228 Totaal



NIGHTSTOPPERS LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012
Nightstoppers
REG TYPE NAME Su We Th Fr Sa TIME Sa Su Mo TIME POB Accomm. Airpor t

1 3361 MIL MI-35 Hind TBN 1 TBN 1 900 4 Hotel ETHF
2 7353 MIL MI-24V Hind TBN 1 TBN 1 900 4 Hotel ETHF
3 57+04 Dornier 228 NG TBN 1 1600 1 1803a 3 Hotel ETMN
4 D-EDOB SOCATA-GA TB 10 W. Friese 1 1700 1 1800c 2 Camping EDLM
5 D-EEGJ Piper PA-28-181 G. Raeder 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EDVY
6 D-EKEH Piper PA-28-181 H. Hocke 1 1700 1 TBN 2 Hotel EDLS
7 D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 N. van der Ark 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 EHSE
8 D-ELWO Piper PA-28-180 J. Kopischke 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EDLN
9 D-ENWG Gyroflug SC01 B-160 M. Nijdam 1 1220 1 TBN 2 B&B Weeke EDLS

10 D-ENZE Scheibe SF23C Sperling H. Jansen 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EHLE
11 D-EOPM Piper PA-28-181 E. Reimann 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 EDKB
12 D-EXIR Extra EA300/L E. Polinder 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHTE
13 D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 C. Quist 1 TBN 1 1831a 2 Camping EHHV
14 D-KHAC Diamond HK 36 R K. Trieglaff 1 1148 1 TBN 2 EDLC
15 D-MOPU Rans S.6 Coyote II E. Kuehn      1 TBN 1 TBN 1 Camping Erkelenz
16 D-MWFR Fascination D4 B. Verch 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EDKB
17 EI-ABI Havilland DH84 Dragon C. Murphy 1 TBN 1 TBN 3 EGSC
18 F-AZXJ Hawker Sea Fury FB MKII E. Goujon 1 TBN 1 TBN 1 Hotel LFGI
19 G-AWEK Fournier RF-4 M. Hill 1 TBN 1 TBN 1 Hotel EHMZ
20 G-AWGN Fournier RF-4 B. Grimstead 1 TBN 1 TBN 1 Hotel EHMZ
21 G-BPCF Piper J3C-65 Cub B. O'Brien 1 1600 1 1000 1 Hotel EHAM
22 G-WARH Piper PA-28-161 M. van der Voort 1 1815 1 1746b 4 Camping EHLE
23 H-24 Agusta A109BA I. Creaghs 1 1400 1 1000 2 Hotel EBBE
24 H-27 Agusta A109BA F. Peremans 1 1400 1 1000 2 Hotel EBBE
25 L-.. Pilatus PC-7 TBN 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHWO
26 L-.. Pilatus PC-7 TBN 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHWO
27 N195JR Beech 95 J. Rauwers 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Airport Hotel EDWN
28 N28V Sikorsky S-38B T. Schrade 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel
29 N298SQ Piper PA-18-95 / L-18C H. Van Haarlem 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHLE
30 N3651V Cessna 140 J. van Swinderen 1 1218 1 TBN 1 Hotel EHHV
31 N377WW North American T-28B Trojan K. van den Bergh 1 1700 1 1706 2 Hotel EBAW
32 N5360H Piper PA-16 Clipper E. Kalshoven 1 TBN 1 1759b 1 Hotel EHLE
33 N707TJ Boeing PT-17 Kaydet (A75N1) D. Barrell 1 1700 1 1000 2 Hotel EHMZ
34 N74189 Boeing PT-17 Kaydet (A75N1) M. Carrington 1 1700 1 1000 2 Hotel EHMZ
35 N7456P Piper PA-24-250 B. Barrett 1 TBN 1 TBN 4 De Zwaluw EGNE
36 N8233 De Havilland DH-82A Tiger Moth J. van Swinderen 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 B&B EHHV
37 N9912H Boeing Stearman N2S-3/B75N-1 H. Nordsiek 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHLE
38 OO-147 Stod. Hamil. Glasair II RG J. Mangelschots 1 TBN 1 1227 3 Camping EBLE
39 OO-F22 FK9 Mark VI Shortwing W. Vanbelle 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EBBY
40 PH-2W1 Aviasud Mistral B.H. van Drongelen 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EHLE
41 PH-3D7 Kappa KP-2UR "SOVA" J. van Eeden 1 TBN 1 1727b 2 Camping EHLE
42 PH-985 Scheibe SF 25 D C. Cocheret 1 TBN 1 1745b 2 Camping EHHV
43 PH-ABM Cessna 172 A. Emmerzaal 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EDLS
44 PH-ACM Cessna 172P P. Boonstra 1 1630 1 1030 4 Camping EHKD
45 PH-ALJ Tecnam P2002-JF F. Swaters 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 EHHV
46 PH-BEM CzechACWor Sportcruiser F. van Pelt 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Weeke EHSE
47 PH-BSF Cessna 172N P. Van der Heijden 1 TBN 1 1805c 3 Camping EHEH
48 PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 J. Wouterse 1 TBN 1 1805a 4 Camping EHLE
49 PH-EGM Diamond DA 40 NG A. van Egmond 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel Texel EHLE
50 PH-EMJ Cessna 172R J. Gryskiewicz 1 TBN 1 1848b 3 Camping EHBK
51 PH-HLF Cessna 182P TBN 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHMZ
52 PH-HLR APEX DR 400/140 B TBN 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHMZ
53 PH-ISL Reims F172M A. Koopmans 1 1845 1 1824c 2 Camping EHLE
54 PH-JPR Lancair 360 R. Abresch 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Airport Hotel EHSE
55 PH-KBY Cessna 172R M. Feyen 1 839 1 TBN 3 Camping EHBD
56 PH-KDN Reims F172N E. Sneijder 1 TBN 1 1835b 3 Camping EHGG
57 PH-KNF Piper PA-18-135 P. de Bruijne 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EHLE
58 PH-LCN Ultravia Pelican PL K. Hollebeek 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Airport Hotel EHMZ
59 PH-LEN Reims F172N P. Bruikman 1 TBN 1 1827a 3 Camping EHLE
60 PH-LFA Cessna 172P R. Koster 1 TBN 1 TBN 4 Hotel / Camping EHLE
61 PH-LMJ Reims FA150L T. Smelting 1 TBN 1 1852a 2 Camping EHTE
62 PH-MHE Piper PA-32R-301 G. Nikkels 1 1200 1 TBN 4 EHTE
63 PH-MRC Gener Avia F.22 C M. Blokland 1 1200 1 TBN 2 EHTE
64 PH-MRG Gener Avia F.22 C M. Lindenbergh 1 1200 1 1739a 2 Hotel EHTE
65 PH-ONK Cirrus SR22T P. Willems 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHLE
66 PH-PDN Cessna 182P W. Jansen 1 TBN 1 1748c 3 Camping EHLE
67 PH-PJL Cessna 172P T. Weber 1 TBN 1 1837b 2 Camping EHTE
68 PH-POP Europa AL Europa R. Zeelenberg 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Camping EHHO
69 PH-ROS Lancair Super ES G. Post 1 TBN 1 TBN 4 Hotel EHTE
70 PH-RPB Reims F172H A. Osterholt 1 943 1 TBN 4 Hotel Texel EHHV
71 PH-SKC Reims F172N G. Rikmans 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHHV
72 PH-TGB Reims F152 P. van der Vleuten 1 TBN 1 1835a 2 Camping EHGG
73 PH-JBB Reims F172M J. van Riel 1 TBN 1 1742b 3 Camping EHLE
74 PH-VDF North American P-51D Mustang F. Vormezeele 1 1700 1 1705 2 Hotel EBAW
75 PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF V. van Dijen 1 TBN 1 2 EHHV
76 PH-VRW Reims F150K M. Paulissen 1 TBN 1 1817 2 Hotel Texel EHHV
77 PH-WBR Cessna 175C F. Smit 1 1200 1 1200 3 Camping EHLE
78 PH-WDR Piper PA-18-135 L. van der Goot 1 TBN 1 TBN 1 Hotel EHLE
79 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT C. Zwinkels 1 TBN 1 832 2 Hotel EHLE
80 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT C. Zwinkels 1 1123 1 TBN 2 Hotel EHLE
81 RA-1771K Yakovlev Yak-52 C. van den Broek 1 TBN 1 1843b 1 Camping EHLE
82 RA-3411K Yakovlev Yak-52 E. van der Pluym 1 TBN 1 1844a 2 Camping EHLE
83 RA-3480K Yakovlev Yak-52 W. Doorduin 1 TBN 1 1844b 2 Camping EHLE
84 RA-3513K Yakovlev Yak-52 S. van Dijck 1 TBN 1 1822b 2 Camping elders EHLE
85 SE-XPI Van's RV-6 O. Kruth 1 TBN 1 1804c 2 EDVQ
86 SP-CPL Tecnam P2002JF B. Blom 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 ZZZZ
87 ST.. SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D J. Vanden Broeck 1 TBN 1 TBN 2 Hotel EBBE
88 TBN SOCATA TB30 M. Geley 1 1630 1 1000 2 Hotel LFBG

1 5 4 73 5 88 36 39 13 88



LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2012

NR. Registr. Type of Aircraft ICAO Pilot MTOW POB Volw Kind From Su we Th Fr Sa Time Sa Su Mo Time NST
NST 
Fee

Ldg 
Fee

Entry 
Show Trib. Camp

Camp. 
Fee

Total 
Fee Note

1 3361 MIL MI-35 Hind MI24 TBN < 12000 4 4 ETHF 1 1 Participant
2 7353 MIL MI-24V Hind MI24 TBN < 12000 4 4 ETHF 1 1 Participant
3 57+04 Dornier 228 NG D228 TBN < 7000 3 3 ETMN 1 1600 1 1803a 1 Participant
4 A-... Alouette III SE3160S ALL3 TBN < 3000 4 4 EHGR 1 1130 1 1858b Participant - RWY31
5 D-... Boeing CH-47D Chinook CH47 TBN < 25000 12 12 EHGR 1 842 1 1704 Participant
6 D-EAEK Cessna FR182 C82R H. Munschek < 1500 3 3 EDKF 1 1159 1 1736a € 15 € 30 € 45
7 D-EDOB SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA W. Friese < 1500 2 2 EDLM 1 1 1800c 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
8 D-EEGJ Piper PA-28-181 P28A G. Raeder < 1500 2 2 EDVY 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 Camp € 20 € 75
9 D-EFZW Hoac DV 20 Katana DIMO R. Deen < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1100 1 1800a € 15 € 20 € 35

10 D-EIMZ Reims F172P C172 F. Nickel < 1500 4 4 EDLE 1 1004 1 1807a € 15 € 40 € 55
11 D-EITG Reims F172N P28A N. Tolle < 1500 3 3 EDVM 1 1131 1 1859a € 15 € 30 € 45
12 D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 IV P28T S. Tol < 1500 3 3 EDLS 1 1200 1 1815a € 15 € 30 € 45
13 D-EIWB Piper PA-28-181 C172 A. Rullkötter < 1500 3 3 EDVY 1 1127 1 1733b € 15 € 30 € 45
14 D-EKEH Piper PA-28-181 P28A H. Hocke < 1500 2 2 EDLS 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 80 € 115 2x Tribune
15 D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 P28T N. van der Ark < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1 1842c 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
16 D-ELWO Piper PA-28-180 P28A J. Kopischke < 1500 2 2 EDLN 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 Camp € 20 € 75
17 D-EMAW Scheibe SF-23A Sperling SF23 L. Dommel < 1500 2 2 EDKA 1 1149 1 1739b € 15 € 20 € 35
18 D-ENWG Gyroflug SC01 B-160 SC01 M. Nijdam < 1500 2 2 EDLS 1 1218 1 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
19 D-ENZE Scheibe SF23C Sperling SF23 H. Jansen < 1500 4 EHLE 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 0 Camp € 60 € 105
20 D-EOPM Piper PA-28-181 P28A E. Reimann < 1500 2 2 EDKB 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 80 € 115 2x Tribune
21 D-EOVU Cessna F172N C172 M. Stumpf < 1500 2 2 EDLE 1 1006 1 1808a € 15 € 20 € 35
22 D-ESAA Cessna 172S C172 N. Lamers < 1500 3 3 EDLE 1 1005 1 1807b € 15 € 30 € 45
23 D-ESFO Piper PA-28-181 P28A M. Wortmeier < 1500 3 3 EDLI 1 1046 1 1755b € 15 € 30 € 45
24 D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco F8L H. Roelofs < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1204 1 1825c € 15 € 20 € 35
25 D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 P32R H. Riediger < 2000 5 5 EDLI 1 1033 1 1742a € 30 € 50 € 80
26 D-EWCD Cirrus SR20 SR20 M. Pollaert < 1500 3 3 EHBK 1 847 1 1839a € 20 € 30 € 50
27 D-EXIR Extra EA300/L E300 E. Polinder < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 1846b 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
28 D-FONL Antonov AN-2 AN2 J. Boonzaaijer < 6000 10 10 EHTE 1 946 1 1822c € 0 Participant, pax wel betalen
29 D-IFTI BN-2B-20 Islander BN2 TBN < 3000 9 9 EHLE 1 1220 1 1729b Sponsor
30 D-ILFD BN-2B-26 Islander BN2 TBN < 3000 8 8 EHLE 1 1221 1 1730b Sponsor
31 D-IOLK BN-2B-26 Islander BN2 TBN < 3000 9 9 EHLE 1 1222 1 1730a Sponsor
32 D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 AS16 C. Quist < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1832a 1 € 10 € 15 € 80 Camp € 10 € 115 2x Tribune
33 D-KGAP Scheibe SF 25 C SF25 E. Eeltink < 1500 2 2 EHLV 1 1023 1 1811a € 15 € 20 € 35
34 D-KHAC Diamond HK 36 R DIMO K. Trieglaff < 1500 2 2 EDLC 1 1148 1 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
35 D-MNCI Autogyro Europe MT-03 AGYR Rodriguez < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 0939b 1 1819b € 15 € 10 € 25 RWY 31
36 D-MOPU Rans S.6 Coyote II ULAC E. Kuehn      < 1500 1 1 EDZZ 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 10 Camp € 10 € 55
37 D-MRVR Auto Gyro MT03 AGYR Van Ravenzwaaij < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 0939a 1 1819a € 15 € 20 € 35 RWY 31
38 D-MWFR Fascination D4 ULAC B. Verch < 1500 2 2 EDKB 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 65
39 EI-ABI Havilland DH84 Dragon DH84 C. Murphy < 2000 3 EGSC 1 1 Participant
40 F-AZXJ Hawker Sea Fury FB MKII FURY E. Goujon < 6000 2 2 LFGI 1 1 2 Participant
41 F-GFNP Pierre Robin ATL ATL C. Pender < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1813a € 20 € 20 Already at EHTX.
42 F-GHZS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP L. van der Zwan < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 820 1 1755c € 15 € 30 € 45
43 G-AWEK Fournier RF-4 RF4 M. Hill < 1500 1 1 EHMZ 1 1500 1 1500 1 Participant
44 G-AWGN Fournier RF-4 RF4 B. Grimstead < 1500 1 1 EHMZ 1 1500 1 1500 1 Participant
45 G-BPCF Piper J3C-65 Cub J3 B. O'Brien < 1500 1 1 EHAM 1 1600 1 1000 Participant
46 G-BSME Bolkow 208C Junior B208 D. Hampson < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 827 1 1855b € 15 € 20 € 35
47 G-BTLG Piper PA-28R-200 P28R P. Moore < 1500 2 2 EBSG 1 1158 1 1736b € 15 € 20 € 35 To LFAC
48 G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 DHC1 TBN < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 947 1 1823c € 15 € 20 € 35
49 G-BYJL Pulsar 3 PULS T. Ashmead < 1500 2 2 1 1150 1 1735c € 15 € 20 € 35 To LFAC
50 G-IRLI Quik GTR ULAC A. Markey < 1500 1 1 EHMM 1 820 1 1853b € 15 € 10 € 25
51 G-LTRF Fournier RF7 RF7 D. Radewald < 1500 1 1 EDXI 1 852 1 1839b € 15 € 10 € 25
52 G-NAAA MBB Bolkow BO105 B105 R. Evenhuis < 3000 5 5 EHLE 1 954 1 1733a € 15 € 50 € 65 RWY 31
53 G-WARH Piper PA-28-161 C172 M. van der Voort < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1746b 1 € 10 € 15 Camp € 10 € 35 Kaarten via LeaseWeb!
54 H24 Agusta A109BA A109 I. Craeghs < 3000 2 2 EBBE 1 1400 1 1000 3 Participant
55 H27 Agusta A109BA A109 F. Peremans < 3000 2 2 EBBE 1 1400 1 1000 3 Participant
56 L-.. Pilatus PC-7 PC7 TBN < 3000 2 2 EHWO 1 1 3 Participant
57 L-.. Pilatus PC-7 PC7 TBN < 3000 2 2 EHWO 1 1 3 Participant
58 N117MX Cirrus SR22 SR22 A. Oremus < 2000 3 3 EHSE 1 1138 1 1726b € 35 € 30 € 65
59 N145PM Cirrus SR22 SR22 H. Klinkspoor < 2000 2 2 EHLE 1 906 1 1829b € 35 € 20 € 55
60 N195JR Beech 95 BE95 J. Rauwers < 2000 2 2 EDWN 1 1 2 € 20 € 30 € 20 € 70
61 N202PY Cessna FR172N C172 J. Rijsdijk < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1029 1 1738a € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
62 N2575Y Cessna 172D C172 Gonzalez < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 923 1 1824a € 15 € 40 € 55
63 N28V Sikorsky S-38B S38 T. Schrade < 5000 2 2 LOWS 1 1 2 Participant
64 N298SQ Piper PA-18-95 / L-18C PA18 H. Van Haarlem < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 Organisatie
65 N3651V Cessna 140 C140 J. van Swinderen < 1500 1 1 EHHV 1 1 7 € 70 € 15 € 10 € 95
66 N377WW North American T-28B Trojan T28 K. van den Bergh < 4000 2 2 EBAW 1 1700 1 1706 1 Participant

OutboundInbound 
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67 N417RK Piper PA-46-350P (JetProp) P46T M. van der Horst < 2000 3 3 EHSE 1 1144 1 1726c € 30 € 30 € 60
68 N4962V Cessna 172RG C72R A. Egberink < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 830 1 1836a € 15 € 20 € 35
69 N5360H Piper PA-16 Clipper PA16 E. Kalshoven < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 1759b 1 € 10 € 15 € 10 € 35
70 N6057H Piper PA-28-161 P28A M. Nied < 1500 3 3 EDLE 1 910 1 1831b € 15 € 30 € 45
71 N6504K LC-40-550FG Columbia 300 COL3 G. Kummer < 2000 4 4 EHLE 1 1142 1 1734c € 30 € 40 € 70
72 N707TJ Boeing PT-17 Kaydet (A75N1) B75 D. Barrell < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1700 1 1000 Participant
73 N74189 Boeing PT-17 Kaydet (A75N1) B75 M. Carrington < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1700 1 1000 Participant
74 N7456P Piper PA-24-250 PA24 B. Barrett < 1500 4 4 EGNE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 40 € 75
75 N8233 De Havilland DH-82A Tiger Moth DH82 J. van Swinderen < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 2 Participant - Static
76 N8241M Cessna 210K C210 Venema < 2000 6 6 EHLE 1 1010 1 1747b € 30 € 60 € 90
77 N944AR Robinson R44 II R44 A. Ruijgrok < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 959 1 1718b € 15 € 15 2x VIP-Tent FGH Bank
78 N9912H Boeing Stearman B75 H. Nordsiek < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 Participant - Storyteller
79 OO-147 Stod. Hamil. Glasair II RG GLAS J. Mangelschots < 1500 2 2 EBLE 1 1 1227 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55 Dep voor airshow!
80 OO-F22 FK9 Mark VI Shortwing ULAC Walter Vanbelle < 1500 2 2 EBBY 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 20 Camp € 30 € 95
81 OO-LNC Cessna F172M C172 G. Buekenberghs < 1500 4 4 EBLE 1 829 1 1855a Organisatie
82 OO-TRJ Reims F172P C172 A. Ros < 1500 4 4 EBZW 1 1102 1 1756a € 15 € 40 € 55
83 OO-WOT Tipsy T.66 Niper 2 NIPR F. Padding < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1024 1 1752b € 15 € 20 € 35
84 OY-HKA Sikorsky S-92A S92 TBN < 13000 21 21 EHKD 1 834 1 1713 Participant - 21x tribune
85 PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II T6 TBN < 3000 EHGR 1 903 1 1710a Participant
86 PH-... Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II T6 TBN < 3000 EHGR 1 904 1 1710b Participant
87 PH-2W1 Aviasud Mistral ULAC B.H. van Drongelen < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 75 Participant
88 PH-3D7 Kappa KP-2UR "SOVA" ULAC J. van Eeden < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1727b 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
89 PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr ULAC R. Cornet < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 856 1 1840b € 15 € 20 € 35
90 PH-3N5 Aeropro FOX ULAC N. van Koesveld < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 939 1 1820c € 15 € 20 € 35
91 PH-3P2 Aeropro FOX ULAC F. Herinx < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 940 1 1820b € 15 € 20 € 35
92 PH-3R3 Aeropro FOX-912 ULAC M. den Hartog < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 815 1 1841a € 15 € 20 € 35
93 PH-3R9 Cosmos Phase III ULAC S. Ruiters < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1020 1 1750c € 15 € 20 € 35 RWY 31
94 PH-3S7 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' ULAC P. Pronk < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 854 1 1837a € 15 € 20 € 35
95 PH-3U1 Zenith STOL CH 701 ULAC L. Van Schie < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1059 1 1749a € 15 € 20 € 35
96 PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO ULAC B. de Jonge < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 1058 1 1749b € 15 € 20 € 35
97 PH-4B4 Aeropro Fox-912 ULAC A. Harte < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 814 1 1752c € 15 € 20 € 35
98 PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL ULAC H. Oosterhoff < 1500 2 2 EHST 1 1216 1 1831c € 15 € 20 € 35
99 PH-4F3 AirLony Skylane ULAC W.K. Brederode < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 936b 1 1821b € 15 € 20 € 35
100 PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 ULAC J. Zwart < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1209 1 1840a € 15 € 20 € 35
101 PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra ULAC S.M. Feikema < 1500 1 1 EHMM 1 853 1 1841b € 15 € 10 € 25
102 PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 ULAC J. van der Beek < 1500 1 1 EHMM 1 909 1 1834b € 15 € 10 € 25
103 PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra SIRA K. Schoenmaker < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 1057 1 1857a € 15 € 20 € 35
104 PH-4K5 AirLony Skylane ULAC M. Westerbeek < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 937b 1 1822b € 15 € 20 € 35
105 PH-710 Grob G 109 G109 H. Labruyère < 1500 2 2 EHVB 1 1101 1 1737a € 15 € 20 € 35
106 PH-944 Scheibe SF 25 C SF25 P. Willemse < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1022 1 1819c € 15 € 20 € 35
107 PH-985 Scheibe SF 25 D SF25 C. Cocheret < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1745b 1 Organisatie
108 PH-ABB Piper PA-38-112 PA38 P. De Munnik < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1133 1 1743b € 15 € 20 € 35
109 PH-ABM Cessna 172 C172 A. Emmerzaal < 1500 2 2 EDLS 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 20 € 65
110 PH-ACM Cessna 172P C172 P. Boonstra < 1500 4 4 EHKD 1 1630 1 1030 2 € 20 € 15 € 40 Camp € 40 € 115
111 PH-ACT Cessna 172M C172 Smithuis < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 922 1 1823b € 15 € 20 € 35
112 PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 P28A P. Russ < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1039 1 1740a € 15 € 30 € 45
113 PH-AIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1109 1 1720a € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
114 PH-ALJ Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA F. Swaters < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 5 € 50 € 15 € 80 € 145 2x Tribune
115 PH-ANF Piper PA-28RT-201 P28T R. van der Zwet < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1053 1 1804b € 15 € 40 € 55
116 PH-ANH Reims F172P C172 D. Ooms < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 828 1 1806a € 15 € 40 € 55
117 PH-ANV Cirrus SR22 SR22 L. Versteeg < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 1143 1 1752a € 35 € 40 € 75
118 PH-AVB Reims F172P C172 J. Peet < 1500 3 3 EHTE 1 1135 1 1738b € 15 € 30 € 45
119 PH-BEM CzechACWor Sportcruiser CRUZ F. van Pelt < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
120 PH-BIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1110 1 1720b € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
121 PH-BSF Cessna 172N C172 P. Van der Heijden < 1500 3 3 EHEH 1 1 1805c 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 15 € 70
122 PH-CBN Reims F172N C172 G. van Lier < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 1017 1 1808b € 15 € 40 € 55
123 PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 D228 R. Huisman < 7000 3 3 EHAM 1 824 1 1847a Participant
124 PH-CIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1111 1 1721a € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
125 PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P28A P. Jansen < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1202 1 1812b € 15 € 20 € 35
126 PH-CRM Dyn'Aero S MCR 4S-2002 MCR4 R. Grüter < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1015 1 1745a € 15 € 40 € 55
127 PH-CVT Cessna 172P C172 H. Tempelmans Plat < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1106 1 1757a € 15 € 40 € 55
128 PH-DAI Diamond DA 40 D DA40 L. Kranendonk < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1003 1 1754b € 15 € 30 € 45
129 PH-DKF Cessna F172P C172 R. Baggerman < 1500 4 4 EHEH 1 1132 1 1740b € 15 € 40 € 55
130 PH-DON Cessna 172P C172 WJ. van Altena < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 1027 1 1751b € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
131 PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 P28A J. Wouterse < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1 1805a 1 € 10 € 15 € 40 Camp € 20 € 85
132 PH-DUK Cessna 185 C185 Venema < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1009 1 1747a € 15 € 40 € 55
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133 PH-EAM Reims F172N C172 K. Schoorl < 1500 2 2 EHAM 1 1210 1 1818a € 15 € 20 € 35 FUEL 2x Tribune = betaald
134 PH-ECN A.P.Robin R1180 TD R180 H. Kolenaar < 1500 2 2 EHTW 1 822 1 1851a € 15 € 20 € 35
135 PH-EGM Diamond DA 40 NG DA40 A. van Egmond < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
136 PH-EIJ Socata Rallye 150ST RALL J. Vermeij < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1129 1 1748b € 15 € 30 € 45
137 PH-EMJ Cessna 172R C172 J. Gryskiewicz < 1500 3 3 EHBK 1 1 1848b 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 10 € 65
138 PH-ENJ Piper PA-18-135 PA18 J. Verwoerd, E. Elbertsen < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1217 1 1753c € 15 € 20 € 35
139 PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Vonk < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 950 1 1750a € 15 € 40 € 55
140 PH-ESD SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN B. van de Berg < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 915 1 1828b € 15 € 40 € 55
141 PH-FAS WD Fascination D4 E FASC J. Peeters < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 855 1 1755c € 15 € 20 € 35 Rolstoel
142 PH-FHG Piper PA-46-350P PA46 F. Mulder < 2000 4 4 EHLE 1 1141 1 1734b € 30 € 40 € 70
143 PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D DA40 B. Kramer < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 927 1 1842b € 15 € 30 € 45
144 PH-FLE Reims F172P C172 H. Veldkamp < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1002 1 1741b € 15 € 40 € 55
145 PH-FLG Piper PA-19 PA18 J. Pfundt < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 919 1 1831a € 15 € 20 € 35
146 PH-FLK Diamond-C DA20-A1 DV20 R. Deinert < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1128 1 1748a € 15 € 20 € 35
147 PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 PA18 M.Dingemans < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1026 1 1753b € 15 € 20 € 35
148 PH-GIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1112 1 1721b € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
149 PH-GRH Cessna 172P C172 C. van Berkel < 1500 3 3 EHGR 1 1153 1 1806b € 15 € 30 € 45
150 PH-GVH Lancair Super ES-DD LNCE H. Van Gangelen < 1500 3 3 EHSE 1 1139 1 1726a € 15 € 120 € 135 3x Tribune
151 PH-GYS Reims F172N C172 T. Broekhuis < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1105 1 1728b € 15 € 40 € 55
152 PH-HCW Reims F172M C172 H. Bergsma < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1104 1 1841c € 15 € 30 € 45
153 PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco F8L R. Wolf < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1203 1 1825b € 15 € 20 € 35
154 PH-HIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1113 1 1722a € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
155 PH-HLE Cessna 152 C152 F. van Norden < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1021 1 1758a € 15 € 20 € 35 FUEL
156 PH-HLF Cessna 182P C182 TBN < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
157 PH-HLI Cessna 172S C172 W. Gribnau < 1500 3 3 EHMZ 1 1154 1 1759a € 15 € 30 € 45
158 PH-HLR APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 TBN < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
159 PH-IIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1114 1 1722b € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
160 PH-ISL Reims F172M C172 A. Koopmans < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1824c 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
161 PH-JAC Piper PA-28-161 P28A E. Gitz < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 949 1 1849b € 15 € 20 € 35
162 PH-JAI Europa AL Europa XS TG EUPA T. Weert < 1500 2 2 EHZZ 1 1013 1 1737c € 15 € 20 € 35 Dep to LFQT
163 PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 GLSP K. de Korte < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 942 1 1818b € 15 € 80 € 95 2x Tribune
164 PH-JBB Reims F172M C172 J. van Riel < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 1742b 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 15 € 70
165 PH-JBC Reims F172M C172 E. Schuitema < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1044 1 1757b € 15 € 40 € 55
166 PH-JGW Europa AL Europa XS TG EUPA J. Heijboer < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1103 1 1728a € 15 € 20 € 35
167 PH-JIS SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1119 1 1724b € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening - Static
168 PH-JNP Cessna 172 C172 C. Kuiper < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1008 1 1809a € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
169 PH-JPR Lancair 360 LNC2 R. Abresch < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
170 PH-KAX Piper PA-28-181 P28A P. Tediek < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1156 1 1750b € 15 € 40 € 55
171 PH-KBA Cessna 172P C172 J. Wullings < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1043 1 1737b € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
172 PH-KBY Cessna 172R C172 M. Feyen < 1500 3 3 EHBD 1 839 1 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 15 € 70
173 PH-KDN Reims F172N C172 E. Sneijder < 1500 3 3 EHGG 1 1 1835b 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 15 € 70
174 PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S BE18 B. de Vries < 4000 EHGR 1 902 1 1709 Participant
175 PH-KLA Piper PA-18-150 PA18 B. v/d Bunte < 1500 2 2 EHAL 1 816 1 1857b Pers P&V
176 PH-KMJ CzechSport SportCruiser CRUZ J. Verroen < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 926 1 1842a € 15 € 10 € 0 € 25
177 PH-KNF Piper PA-18-135 PA18 P. de Bruijne < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 Camp € 20 € 75
178 PH-LAG Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Snoeken < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1036 1 1830a € 15 € 40 € 55 Tanken
179 PH-LCN Ultravia Pelican PL PELI K. Hollebeek < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 € 55
180 PH-LEN Reims F172N C172 P. Bruikman < 1500 3 3 EHAM 1 1 1827a 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 20 € 75
181 PH-LFA Cessna 172P C172 R. Koster < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 40 Camp € 20 € 95 2x camp, 2x hotel
182 PH-LMJ Reims FA150L C150 T. Smelting < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 1852a 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
183 PH-LUU Reims F172L C172 W. Van der Vlies < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 859 1 1833b € 15 € 40 € 55
184 PH-MDB Cessna 172K C172 B. Koele < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1014 1 1826a € 15 € 30 € 45
185 PH-MHE Piper PA-32R-301 P32R G. Nikkels < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 1 2 € 20 € 30 € 40 € 90
186 PH-MIS SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1117 1 1723c € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
187 PH-MLO SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA M. van der Molen < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 914 1 1828a € 15 € 40 € 55
188 PH-MLR SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA R. Hup < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 916 1 1827b € 15 € 20 € 35
189 PH-MRA Cessna 172M C172 R. Sharafat < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 924 1 1850a € 15 € 40 € 55
190 PH-MRB Gener Avia F.22 B F22 J. Nengerman < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 957 1 1756b € 15 € 20 € 35
191 PH-MRC Gener Avia F.22 C F22 M. Blokland < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 20 € 65
192 PH-MRG Gener Avia F.22 C F22 M. Lindenbergh < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 1739a 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
193 PH-MVR Robinson R44 R44 R. Gerritse < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1130 1 1732a € 15 € 120 € 135 3x Tribune
194 PH-NDA Piper PA-12 PA12 A. Schreiner < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 1000 1 1727a € 15 € 20 € 35
195 PH-NIN Van's RV-3A RV3 D. de Boer < 1500 1 1 EHTX 1 1738c Based, dep to LFQT
196 PH-NIS SOCATA-GA TB 9 TAMP TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1115 1 1723a € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
197 PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN G. Den Hollander < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1140 1 1734a € 15 € 40 € 55
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198 PH-OMI Robinson KR2S KR2S C. Jansen < 1500 2 2 EHVE 1 1207 1 1806c € 15 € 80 € 95 2x Tribune
199 PH-ONK Cirrus SR22T SR22 P. Willems < 2000 2 2 EHLE 1 1 3 € 30 € 35 € 20 € 85
200 PH-OWL Piper PA-28-181 P28A P. O'Regan < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 845 1 1850b € 15 € 20 € 35
201 PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Booster < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 800 1 1859b € 15 € 30 € 45
202 PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G DC3 TBN < 12000 22 EHAM 1 952 1 1030 Participant
203 PH-PBA Douglas DC-3C-S1C3G DC3 TBN < 12000 22 EHLE 1 1224 1 1731a Participant
204 PH-PBW Cessna T182T C182 P. van de Zande < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1126 1 1725b € 15 € 20 € 35
205 PH-PDN Cessna 182P C182 W. Jansen < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 1748c 1 € 10 € 15 € 30 Camp € 15 € 70
206 PH-PEA Piper PA-28-181 P28A R. Fürste < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 908 1 1834a € 15 € 30 € 45
207 PH-PJB Piper PA-28-235 P28B P. Mundy < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1038 1 1744a € 15 € 40 € 55
208 PH-PJL Cessna 172P C172 T. Weber < 1500 2 EHTE 1 1 1837b 1 € 10 € 15 € 0 Camp € 10 € 35
209 PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 P28A A. Kager < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1212 1 1753a € 15 € 40 € 55
210 PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA J. de Graaff < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 930 1 1858a € 15 € 40 € 55
211 PH-POP Europa AL Europa EUPA R. Zeelenberg < 1500 2 2 EHHO 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 € 20 Camp € 20 € 75
212 PH-PTS Cirrus SR20 SR20 E. Leistra < 1500 4 4 EHGG 1 1157 1 1851b € 20 € 40 € 60
213 PH-PWP Van's RV-7A RV7 A. de Brie < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 913 1 1826c € 15 € 20 € 35
214 PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D DA40 H. Cruijssen < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 840 1 1832b € 15 € 40 € 55
215 PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D DA40 M. van Berkel < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 850 1 1833a € 15 € 40 € 55
216 PH-RLA Saab 91D SB91 R. van Zwieten < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 928 1 1843a Participant
217 PH-ROS Lancair Super ES LNCE G. Post < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1 1846a 1 € 10 € 20 € 40 € 70
218 PH-RPB Reims F172H C172 A. Osterholt < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 943 1 1 € 10 € 15 € 40 € 65
219 PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 P28A J. van Asperen < 1500 2 2 EHTW 1 821 1 1848a € 15 € 20 € 35
220 PH-RVS Partenavia P.68B P68 Y. Slagboom < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 1052 1 1805b € 30 € 40 € 70
221 PH-SCP Van's RV-9 RV9 S. Paul < 1500 2 2 EHBK 1 1016 1 1815b € 15 € 20 € 35
222 PH-SEL Cessna 172P C172 E. van Walsum < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 900 1 1847b € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
223 PH-SGB Slingsby T67C T67C E. Driessen < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 921 1 1823a € 15 € 20 € 35
224 PH-SIR Reims F172M C172 P. Hendriks < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 920 1 1824b € 15 € 30 € 45
225 PH-SKB Reims F172N C172 W. Van der Goes < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1205 1 1826b € 15 € 120 3x Tribune
226 PH-SKC Reims F172N C172 G. Rikmans < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1758b 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
227 PH-SKN Cessna 172M C172 R. Schimmel < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 1136 1 1736c € 15 € 40 € 55
228 PH-SLO Fokker S.11.1 S11 E. Sloot < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 944 1 1741a € 15 € 20 € 35
229 PH-SMA Reims F172H C172 W. Broekema, N.L. Stolk < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1213 1 1732b € 15 € 40 € 55
230 PH-SPO New Piper PA-28-181 P28A M. Avontuur < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1007 1 1808a € 15 € 40 € 55
231 PH-SPZ APEX DR 400/140 B R200 M. Akkermans < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 933 1 1845b Sponsor
232 PH-SRP Piper PA-28-151 P28A K. In 't Veld < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1208 1 1814b € 15 € 40 € 55
233 PH-STX Cessna 172S C172 E. Jurjens < 1500 3 3 EHTE 1 1125 1 1743a € 15 € 30 € 45
234 PH-SVG Piper PA-28-161 DA40 M. Lastdrager < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1045 1 1733c € 15 € 30 € 45
235 PH-SVH Piper PA-28-161 P28A A. Simons < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1047 1 1801a € 15 € 40 € 55
236 PH-SVI Piper PA-28-161 P28A Ritfeld / Boeziek < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1049 1 1755a € 15 € 40 € 55
237 PH-SVN Robin R2160 R200 D. Smit < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 1155 1 1825a € 15 € 20 € 35
238 PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 W. Smit < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1037 1 1810a € 15 € 30 € 45
239 PH-TAK Diamond DA 42 DA42 T. Akkermans < 2000 4 4 EHRD 1 934 1 1845a Sponsor
240 PH-TDE Diamond DA 40 D DA40 R. van der Duin < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1146 1 1732c € 15 € 40 € 55
241 PH-TDG Diamond DA 40 D DA40 E. Wagner < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1201 1 1809b € 15 € 40 € 55
242 PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D DA40 J. Blom < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1028 1 1830c € 15 € 40 € 55
243 PH-TDM Mooney M20M MO20 F. Schouten < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 912 1 1852b € 15 € 40 € 55 1x Trib betalen, 2x = betaald
244 PH-TEB SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1116 1 1723b € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
245 PH-TGB Reims F152 C152 P. van der Vleuten < 1500 2 2 EHGG 1 1 1835a 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
246 PH-TGL Piper PA-28-181 P28A F. Poelman < 1500 4 4 EHGG 1 1054 1 1814a € 15 € 40 € 55
247 PH-TYD Piper PA-28-140 P28A T. Primus / vd Pol < 1500 4 4 EHEH 1 911 1 1830b € 15 € 15 4x VIP-Tent FGH
248 PH-TZC Piper PA-18-135 PA18 J. Kuipers < 1500 2 2 EHTW 1 826 1 1849a € 15 € 20 € 35
249 PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 P28A J.W. Blauw < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 917 1 1829a € 15 € 15 Kaarten via LeaseWeb!
250 PH-VCF SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA TBN < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1118 1 1724a € 40 € 40 Ldg op rekening
251 PH-VDF North American P-51D Mustang P51 F. Vormezeele < 5000 2 2 EBAW 1 1700 1 1705 1 Participant
252 PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 P28A S. Pheijffer < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1214 1 1744b € 15 € 30 € 45
253 PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 P28A D. Koelbloed < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 956 1 1735b € 15 € 120 € 135 3x Tribune
254 PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 P28A W. van den Tol < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1134 1 1746a € 15 € 40 € 55
255 PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA V. van Dijen < 15000 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1804a 1 € 10 € 15 € 80 € 105 2x Tribune
256 PH-VKA Piper PA-44 PA44 A. Bul < 2000 4 4 EHRD 1 831 1 1838a € 30 € 160 € 190 4x Tribune
257 PH-VMM Cirrus SR22T SR22 J. Hertog < 2000 4 4 EHRD 1 1034 1 1810b € 35 € 160 € 195 4x Tribune
258 PH-VRW Reims F150K C150 M. Paulissen < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1817b 1 € 10 € 15 € 0 € 25 2x Tribune = betaald
259 PH-VSQ APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 H. Berkmans < 1500 3 3 EHSE 1 1122 1 1751a € 15 € 30 € 45
260 PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 P28A F. Veraart < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1107 1 1725a € 15 € 40 € 55
261 PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 P28A M. Moret < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1050 1 1735a € 15 € 40 € 55
262 PH-WBR Cessna 175C C175 F. Smit < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 3 € 30 € 15 € 30 Camp € 45 € 120
263 PH-WCU Piper PA-28R-201T P28A P.Stienstra < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 958 1 1754a € 15 € 160 € 175 4x Tribune
264 PH-WDR Piper PA-18-135 PA18 L. van der Goot < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 2 Organisatie
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265 PH-WKA SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA F.W.N. Verhoef < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1055 1 1820a € 15 € 40 € 55
266 PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 P28A M. Koks < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1048 1 1800b € 15 € 40 € 55
267 PH-WYN Cessna 177B C177 D. Meinders < 1500 4 4 EHHO 1 1018 1 1813b € 15 € 40 € 55
268 PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 SR20 Nederlof/Das < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 846 1 1838b € 20 € 40 € 60
269 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT E330 C. Zwinkels < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 832 1 Sponsor - Participant
270 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT E330 C. Zwinkels < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1123 1 1 Sponsor - Participant
271 RA-1771K Yakovlev Yak-52 YK52 C. van den Broek < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 1843b 1 € 10 € 15 € 10 Camp € 5 € 40
272 RA-3411K Yakovlev Yak-52 YK52 E. van der Pluym < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 1844a 1 € 10 € 15 € 10 Camp € 5 € 40
273 RA-3480K Yakovlev Yak-52 YK52 W. Doorduin < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1844b 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 Camp € 10 € 55
274 RA-3513K Yakovlev Yak-52 YK52 S. van Dijck < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1822b 1 € 10 € 15 € 20 € 45
275 SE-XPI Van's RV-6 RV6 O. Kruth < 1500 2 2 EDVQ 1 1 1804c 1 € 10 € 15 € 80 € 105 2x Tribune
276 SP-ACY Aero AT3-R100 AT3 E. van den Boom < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 0936a 1 1821a € 15 € 20 € 35
277 SP-CPL Tecnam P2002JF SIRA B. Blom < 1500 2 2 ZZZZ 1 1 2 € 20 € 15 Camp € 10 € 45 Participant - Static - stand
278 ST.. SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 J. Vanden Broeck < 1500 2 2 EBBE 1 1 3 Participant
279 TBN SOCATA TB30 TB30 M. Geley < 1500 2 2 LFBG 1 1630 1 1000 2 Participant
280 ZH841 EH101 Merlin HM1 E101 TBN < 15000 9 9 EHKD 1 836 1 1707 Participant

860 807 0 1 5 4 73 195 228 40 12

1 60+01 Lockheed Orion P-3C-II P3 TBN (German Navy) 1 1
2 F-GLHF Fouga CM-170R-1 Magister FOUG F. Hemmelder 1 1
3 ES-TLF L-39C Albatros L39 F. Schwebel 1 1
4 ES-TLG L-39C Albatros L39 F. Ponsot 1 1
5 ES-YLF L-39C Albatros L39 P. Laloix 1 1
6 ES-YLI L-39C Albatros L39 C. Deketelaere 1 1
7 ES-YLP L-39C Albatros L39 P. Marchand 1 1
8 ES-YLS L-39C Albatros L39 B. Charbonnel 1 1
9 ES-YLX L-39C Albatros L39 J. Bothelin 1 1

10 G-BWGL Hawker Hunter T8C HUNT P. Tuit 1 1
11 J-015 F-16AM F16 S. "Stich" Hutten 1 1
12 TBN Falcon DA20 DA20 TBN (NoAF) 1 1
13 TBN Hercules C-130J C130 TBN (USAF) 1 1
14 TBN Boeing KC-135 Stratotanker K35R TBN (USAF) 1 1
15 CH-13 Hercules C-130H C130 TBN (BAF) 1 1

15 15
293

MTOW POB POB POB From Th Th Fr Sa Time Sa Su Mo Time NST
NST 
Fee

Ldg 
Fee

Entry 
Show Trib. Camp

Entry 
Show

Total 
Fee Note

1 A-... Alouette III SE3160S ALL3 TBN < 3000 4 4 EHGR 1 1130 1 1858b Participant - RWY31
2 N944AR Robinson R44 II R44 A. Ruijgrok < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 959 1 1718b € 15 € 15 2x VIP-Tent FGH Bank
3 PH-MVR Robinson R44 R44 R. Gerritse < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1130 1 1732a € 15 € 120 € 135 3x Tribune
4 G-NAAA MBB Bolkow BO105 B105 R. Evenhuis < 3000 5 5 EHLE 1 954 1 1732a € 15 € 50 € 65 RWY 31
5 PH-3R9 Cosmos Phase III ULAC S. Ruiters < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1020 1 1750c € 15 € 20 € 35 RWY 31
6 D-MNCI Autogyro Europe MT-03 AGYR Rodriguez < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 0939b 1 1819b € 15 € 10 € 25 RWY 31
7 D-MRVR Auto Gyro MT03 AGYR Van Ravenzwaaij < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 0939a 1 1819a € 15 € 20 € 35 RWY 31

< 1500 € 15,00
< 1500 € 20,00 (Noise cat. 1)
< 2000 € 30,00
< 2000 € 35,00 (Noise cat. 1)
< 3000 € 40,00
< 4000 € 50,00
< 5000 € 60,00
< 6000 € 70,00
€ 10,00 All
€ 40,00 VIP-Tribune tickets
€ 10,00 Adults
€ 5,00 Children until 12 years
€ 5,00 Per person per night

Landingfee
Landingfee

Airshow fee

Landingfee

Camping at airport

Nighstop aircraft
Airshow fee

Airshow fee

TOTAAL FLYING ONLY:

TOTAAL
TOTAAL 280278

TOTAAL OP TEXEL TE ZIEN:

FLYING ONLY PARTICIPANTS

Landingfee
Landingfee
Landingfee

FEES

Landingfee
Landingfee

Helicopters and some others, landing RWY 31!


